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6. Session: Sunday, 09. June 2024
Start: 17:00
Warm-Up: 15:00 - 16:45

Event-No. 117

Men "s 50m Backstroke Final

Class S1-S5

A-Finale

Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

A-Final
1 Samuel Da Silva de Oliveira (S5) 2005 BRA Brazil + 0.60 34.97 1025
2  Gabriel Geraldo dos Santos (S2) 2002 BRA Brazil + 0.63 54.00 972

Araujo

3  Kirill Pulver (S5) 2003 NPA NPA + 0.97 39.30 875
4  Jesus Hernandez Hernandez (S4) 1991 MEX Mexico + 0.85 46.98 832
5  Dmitrii Cherniaev (S5) 2000 NPA NPA +0.89 40.57 824
6 Marcos Miguel Jimenez Sencion (S5) 2004 DOM Dominican Republic + 0.83 40.84 812
7  Viadimir Danilenko (S2) 1999 NPA NPA +0.70 1:01.62 770
8 Isaias Sono (S3) 2011 PER Peru 53.44 756

Youth Final

Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

A-Final
1 Isaias Sono (S3) 2011 PER Peru 53.44 756

B-Finale

Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

B-Final
1 Dimitri Granjux (S4) 2005 FRA France + 0.84 49.45 741
2 Beytullah Eroglu (S5) 1995 TUR Tiirkiye + 0.68 44.21 665
3 Marcos Rafael Zarate Rodriguez (S3) 1999 MEX Mexico +0.52 1:00.74 504
4 Rodrigo Santillan (S2) 2005 PER Peru 1:10.64 502
5 Patricio Tse Anibal Lopez (S4) 1980 DOM Dominican Republic +0.80 1:21.51 28

Fernandez
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Event-No. 118

Women 's 50m Backstroke Final

Class S1-S5
A-Finale
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
A-Final
1 Mira Larionova (S4) 2001 NPA NPA 50.81 885
2 Lidia Vieira Da Cruz (S4) 1998 BRA Brazil + 0.70 52.18 843
3  Zoya Shchurova (S3) 2000 NPA NPA + 0.85 59.21 817
4  Nataliia Butkova (S4) 1991 NPA NPA +0.48 55.98 720
5 Karina Amayrani Hernandez (S5) 1994 MEX Mexico + 0.58 50.88 697
Torres
6 Solene Sache (S5) 2003 FRA France + 0.63 51.91 658
7 Selam Chapuy (S5) 2005 FRA France + 0.56 54.59 558
8  Malak Abdelshafi (S5) 2003 EGY Egypt +0.63 1:00.52 357
B-Finale
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
B-Final
1 Zulfiya Gabidullina (S4) 1965 KAZ Kazakhstan 1:20.07 112
2 Elisa Martin Borie (S5) 2005 FRA France +0.83 1:12.24 108
3  Ibeth Solorio Cuevas (S5) 1991 MEX Mexico +0.67 1:15.30 74
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Event-No. 119
Men “s 100m Butterfly Final

Class S8-S14
A-Finale
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
A-Final
1 Gabriel Bandeira (514) 1999 BRA Brazil + 0.65 56.15 994
50m: 26.15 100m: 56.15
30.00
2  Alex Portal (S13) 2002 FRA France + 0.62 56.00 928
50m: 26.08 100m: 56.00
29.92
3 Muhammad I. A. Muhammad (S14) 2005 MAS Malaysia +0.75 1:00.56 845
Redzuan
50m: 28.17  100m: 1:00.56
32.39
4 Stephen Clegg (512) 1995 GBR Great Britain + 0.69 58.80 826
50m: 26.95 100m: 58.80
31.85
5 Muzaffar Tursunkhujaev (S13) 1998 UZB Uzbekistan +0.72 58.87 817
50m: 27.01 100m: 58.87
31.86
6  VIadimir Sotnikov (S13) 2004 NPA NPA +0.74 59.13 806
50m: 27.61 100m: 59.13
31.52
7 Douglas Matera (512) 1993 BRA Brazil + 0.40 59.42 800
50m: 27.25 100m: 59.42
32.17
8 Raman Salei (S12) 1994 AZE Azerbaijan + 0.56 59.54 795
50m: 26.86 100m: 59.54
32.68
Youth Final
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
Youth Final
1 Natirat Meeprom (S14) 2006 THA Thailand +0.66 1:01.78 796
50m: 28.35 100m: 1:01.78
33.43
2  Victor dos Santos Almeida (S9) 2008 BRA Brazil 1:05.81 707
50m: 30.52  100m: 1:05.81
35.29
3 Juan Antonio Ruiz Ascencio (514) 2007 MEX Mexico +0.71 1:06.30 598
50m: 29.77  100m: 1:06.30
36.53
4  Ali Valiyev (S10) 2009 AZE Azerbaijan +0.64 1:06.00 575
50m: 30.76  100m: 1:06.00
35.24
5  Turgut Aslan Yaraman (S8) 2007 TUR Tirkiye 1:13.58 421
50m: 33.69  100m: 1:13.58
39.89
6 Nawfal Ben Chrif (S8) 2008 FRA France 1:26.40 66
50m: 37.53  100m: 1:26.40
48.87
B-Finale
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
B-Final
1 Hector Denayer (S9) 2005 FRA France 1:03.44 805
50m: 29.38  100m: 1:03.44
34.06
2 Jacobo Garrido Brun (S9) 2002 ESP Spain +0.69 1:04.87 747
50m: 30.53  100m: 1:04.87
34.34
3  Timofei Guk (S12) 2002 NPA NPA +0.65 1:01.05 728
50m: 28.23  100m: 1:01.05
32.82
4  Jean P. B. Trithard Godfroy (S10) 2003 MEX Mexico 1:02.76 723
Ramis
50m: 29.09  100m: 1:02.76
33.67
5 Dmitriy Horlin (512) 1997 UZB Uzbekistan +0.78 1:02.75 650
50m: 28.60  100m: 1:02.75
34.15
6 Jie-Cheng Chen (S14) 2000 TPE Chinese Taipei +0.73 1:05.66 627
50m: 29.10  100m: 1:05.66
36.56
7 Bogdan Biktimirov (S13) 2002 UZB Uzbekistan +0.71 1:03.17 623
50m: 28.84  100m: 1:03.17
34.33
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Continue Event-No. 119 (Men s 100m Butterfly Final - B-Finale)

B-Final
Inigo Llopis Sanz (S8) 1998 ESP Spain DSQ
WPS 11.6.3 17:29
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Event-No. 120
Women 's 100m Butterfly Final
Class S8-S14
A-Finale
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
A-Final
1 Muslima Odilova (513) 1998 UZB Uzbekistan +0.70 1:05.17 893
50m: 30.42  100m: 1:05.17
34.75
2  Viktoriia Ishchiulova (S8) 2004 NPA NPA +0.62 1:13.15 869
50m: 35.28  100m: 1:13.15
37.87
3 Maria Carolina Gomes Santiago (S12) 1985 BRA Brazil +0.66 1:07.10 858
50m: 30.72  100m: 1:07.10
36.38
4 Syuci Indriani (S14) 2001 INA Indonesia +0.69 1:11.15 837
50m: 32.78  100m: 1:11.15
38.37
5 Georgia Sheffield (S14) 2005 GBR Great Britain +0.80 1:11.19 836
50m: 32.96  100m: 1:11.19
38.23
6 Ana Karolina Soares de Oliveira (S14) 2000 BRA Brazil 1:11.27 834
50m: 31.50  100m: 1:11.27
39.77
7 Leane Morceau (512) 2003 FRA France +0.54 1:10.21 759
50m: 3224 100m: 1:10.21
37.97
8 Csenge Hotz (S10) 2008 HUN Hungary 1:11.84 754
50m: 33.48  100m: 1:11.84
38.36
Youth Final
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
A-Final
1 Csenge Hotz (S10) 2008 HUN Hungary 1:11.84 754
50m: 33.48 100m: 1:11.84
38.36
B-Final
2 Ela Letton-Jones (S12) 2006 GBR Great Britain +0.63 1:20.44 409
50m: 36.19  100m: 1:20.44
44.25
3  Irem Serra Kirtik (S10) 2010 TUR Tirkiye 1:31.20 175
50m: 39.87  100m: 1:31.20
51.33
4  Chams Rochdi (S8) 2009 FRA France 2:01.80 5
50m: 56.28  100m: 2:01.80
1:05.52
B-Finale
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
B-Final
1 Emeline Pierre (510) 1999 FRA France +0.72 1:13.74 691
50m: 34.94  100m: 1:13.74
38.80
2 Ela Letton-Jones (S12) 2006 GBR Great Britain +0.63 1:20.44 409
50m: 36.19  100m: 1:20.44
44.25
3  Irem Serra Kirtik (S10) 2010 TUR Tirkiye 1:31.20 175
50m: 39.87  100m: 1:31.20
51.33
4  Chams Rochdi (S8) 2009 FRA France 2:01.80 5
50m: 56.28  100m: 2:01.80
1:05.52
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Event-No. 121
Men ‘s 200m Freestyle Final
Class S1-S5 and S14
A-Finale
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
A-Final
1 Kirill Pulver (S5) 2003 NPA NPA 2:32.16 978
50m: 3530  100m: 1:13.38  150m: 1:52.59  200m: 2:32.16
38.08 39.21 39.57
2  Gabriel Geraldo dos Santos (S2) 2002 BRA Brazil 4:04.91 968
Araujo
50m: 59.16  100m: 2:02.33  150m: 3:04.42  200m: 4:04.91
1:03.17 1:02.09 1:00.49
3 Juan Esteban Garcia Sanchez (S14) 2005 COL Colombia +0.68 1:58.80 942
50m: 27.27 100m: 56.37  150m: 1:26.52  200m: 1:58.80
29.10 30.15 32.28
4  Rhys Darbey (S14) 2007 GBR Great Britain +0.75 1:59.01 939
50m: 27.17 100m: 56.84  150m: 1:27.67  200m: 1:59.01
29.67 30.83 31.34
5 Phakhawat Kumarasing (S14) 2005 THA Thailand +0.66 2:02.67 885
50m: 28.69 100m: 59.56 150m: 1:30.98  200m: 2:02.67
30.87 31.42 31.69
6  VIadimir Danilenko (S2) 1999 NPA NPA 4:25.42 821
50m: 1:02.66  100m: 2:09.60  150m: 3:17.63  200m: 4:25.42
1:06.94 1:08.03 1:07.79
7 Natirat Meeprom (514) 2006 THA Thailand 2:08.48 790
50m:29.21  100m: 1:01.31  150m: 1:34.89  200m: 2:08.48
32.10 33.58 33.59
8  Zy Kher Lee (S5) 2006 MAS Malaysia 2:52.70 730
50m: 40.12  100m: 1:23.49  150m: 2:08.27  200m: 2:52.70
43.37 44.78 44.43
Youth Final
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
A-Final
1 Rhys Darbey (S14) 2007 GBR Great Britain +0.75 1:59.01 939
50m: 27.17 100m: 56.84  150m: 1:27.67  200m: 1:59.01
29.67 30.83 31.34
2 Natirat Meeprom (S14) 2006 THA Thailand 2:08.48 790
50m: 29.21 100m: 1:01.31 150m: 1:34.89  200m: 2:08.48
32.10 33.58 33.59
3  ZyKher Lee (S5) 2006 MAS Malaysia 2:52.,70 730
50m: 40.12  100m: 1:23.49 150m: 2:08.27  200m: 2:52.70
43.37 44.78 44.43
B-Final
4  Juan Antonio Ruiz Ascencio (514) 2007 MEX Mexico +0.74 2:21.24 557
50m: 31.16  100m: 1:06.48 150m: 1:44.09  200m: 2:21.24
35.32 37.61 37.15
5 Isaias Sono (S3) 2011 PER Peru 4:05.72 470
50m: 54.44  100m: 1:57.25  150m: 3:01.81  200m: 4:05.72
1:02.81 1:04.56 1:03.91
B-Finale
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
B-Final
1  Alan Kleber Basilio (S4) 1985 BRA Brazil +0.37 3:05.70 728
50m: 43.41  100m: 1:31.55  150m: 2:19.69 ~ 200m: 3:05.70
48.14 48.14 46.01
2 Zeyad Kahil (S5) 2000 EGY Egypt 2:57.33 666
50m: 42.26  100m: 1:25.99  150m: 2:11.07  200m: 2:57.33
43.73 45.08 46.26
3 David Smetanine (54) 1974 FRA France 3:15.23 603
50m: 43.59  100m: 1:31.48 150m: 2:22.16  200m: 3:15.23
47.89 50.68 53.07
4 Juan Antonio Ruiz Ascencio (514) 2007 MEX Mexico +0.74 2:21.24 557
50m: 31.16  100m: 1:06.48 150m: 1:44.09  200m: 2:21.24
35.32 37.61 37.15
5 Dimitri Granjux (S4) 2005 FRA France 3:19.28 550
50m: 46.10  100m: 1:38.10  150m: 2:29.91  200m: 3:19.28
52.00 51.81 49.37
6 Rodrigo Santillan (S2) 2005 PER Peru 4:57.54 543
50m: 1:11.30  100m: 2:26.05  150m: 3:42.29  200m: 4:57.54
1:14.75 1:16.24 1:15.25
7 Isaias Sono (S3) 2011 PER Peru 4:05.72 470
50m: 54.44  100m: 1:57.25  150m: 3:01.81  200m: 4:05.72
1:02.81 1:04.56 1:03.91
Marcos Miguel Jimenez Sencion (S5) 2004 DOM Dominican Republic DNS
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Event-No. 122
Women ‘s 200m Freestyle Final
Class S1-S5 and S14
A-Finale
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
A-Final
1 Georgia Sheffield (S14) 2005 GBR Great Britain +0.71 2:16.20 893
50m: 31.83  100m: 1:06.65  150m: 1:41.84  200m: 2:16.20
34.82 35.19 34.36
2  Citli Siloe Salinas Rojas (S14) 2004 MEX Mexico +0.53 2:22.09 813
50m: 32.43  100m: 1:07.61  150m: 1:44.39  200m: 2:22.09
35.18 36.78 37.70
3 Patricia Pereira dos Santos (54) 1977 BRA Brazil 3:15.11 792
50m: 44.88  100m: 1:34.51  150m: 2:25.23  200m: 3:15.11
49.63 50.72 49.88
3 Yi-An Tung (S14) 1999 TPE Chinese Taipei 2:23.55 792
50m: 32.93  100m: 1:09.11 150m: 1:46.49  200m: 2:23.55
36.18 37.38 37.06
5 Beatriz Borges Carneiro (S14) 1998 BRA Brazil +0.78 2:24.16 783
50m: 31.69  100m: 1:06.61 150m: 1:44.26  200m: 2:24.16
34.92 37.65 39.90
6 Debora Borges Carneiro (514) 1998 BRA Brazil +0.73 2:26.25 752
50m: 31.96  100m: 1:07.96  150m: 1:46.53  200m: 2:26.25
36.00 38.57 39.72
7 Nataliia Butkova (S4) 1991 NPA NPA 3:56.93 338
50m: 56.87  100m: 1:56.07  150m: 2:56.78  200m: 3:56.93
59.20 1:00.71 1:00.15
8 Selam Chapuy (S5) 2005 FRA France 4:09.39 147
50m: 58.66  100m: 2:02.00  150m: 3:06.22  200m: 4:09.39
1:03.34 1:04.22 1:03.17
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Event-No. 123
Men ‘s 400m Freestyle Final
Class S6-513
A-Finale
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
A-Final
1 Talisson Henrique Glock (S6) 1995 BRA Brazil +0.86 4:58.20 995
50m: 33.38 100m: 1:09.72 150m: 1:47.57 200m: 2:25.95 250m: 3:04.09 300m: 3:42.40  350m: 4:20.84  400m: 4:58.20
36.34 37.85 38.38 38.14 38.31 38.44 37.36
2 Alex Portal (S13) 2002 FRA France + 0.61 4:05.82 933
50m: 28.19 100m: 58.59  150m: 1:29.72  200m: 2:01.20  250m: 2:32.58  300m: 3:03.98  350m: 3:35.64  400m: 4:05.82
30.40 31.13 31.48 31.38 31.40 31.66 30.18
3  Ugo Didier (S9) 2001 FRA France +0.66 4:20.11 930
50m: 29.90  100m: 1:01.27  150m: 1:34.07  200m: 2:07.08  250m: 2:40.50  300m: 3:13.80  350m: 3:47.60  400m: 4:20.11
31.37 32.80 33.01 33.42 33.30 33.80 32.51
4  Jacobo Garrido Brun (S9) 2002 ESP Spain +0.67 4:22.31 913
50m: 29.97  100m: 1:02.24  150m: 1:35.30  200m: 2:08.67  250m: 2:42.26  300m: 3:16.04  350m: 3:50.04  400m: 4:22.31
32.27 33.06 33.37 33.59 33.78 34.00 32.27
5 Raul Gutierrez Bermudez (S6) 2000 MEX Mexico +0.41 b5:21.61 844
50m: 36.54  100m: 1:16.05  150m: 1:56.38  200m: 2:36.94  250m: 3:18.37  300m: 3:59.61  350m: 4:41.61  400m: 5:21.61
39.51 40.33 40.56 41.43 41.24 42.00 40.00
6  Andrey Ribeiro Woyczak (S9) 2004 BRA Brazil 4:31.43 837
Madeira
50m: 30.42 100m: 1:03.19 150m: 1:36.46 200m: 2:10.86  250m: 2:45.53 300m: 3:21.05 350m: 3:56.64  400m: 4:31.43
32.77 33.27 34.40 34.67 35.52 35.59 34.79
7 Aleksei Ganiuk (57) 1999 NPA NPA 5:02.71 821
50m: 33.69 100m: 1:11.07 150m: 1:49.26 200m: 2:27.92 250m: 3:06.88  300m: 3:46.20  350m: 4:25.60  400m: 5:02.71
37.38 38.19 38.66 38.96 39.32 39.40 37.11
8  Ariel Enrique Schrenck Martinez (S9) 2001 ESP Spain +0.66 5:09.15 459
50m: 26.80  100m: 1:07.70  150m: 1:48.08  200m: 2:27.85  250m: 3:08.05  300m: 3:48.17  350m: 4:29.17  400m: 5:09.15
40.90 40.38 39.77 40.20 40.12 41.00 39.98
B-Finale
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
B-Final
1 Hector Denayer (S9) 2005 FRA France + 0.64 4:40.60 751
50m: 30.02  100m: 1:03.29  150m: 1:38.54  200m: 2:14.44  250m: 2:51.11  300m: 3:27.73  350m: 4:05.24  400m: 4:40.60
33.27 35.25 35.90 36.67 36.62 37.51 35.36
2 Alexis Bellanger (S9) 2005 FRA France 4:42.27 734
50m: 31.49  100m: 1:06.15  150m: 1:41.41  200m: 2:17.62  250m: 2:53.17  300m: 3:29.85  350m: 4:06.29  400m: 4:42.27
34.66 35.26 36.21 35.55 36.68 36.44 35.98
3 Quentin Vieira (513) 2004 FRA France +0.71 4:27.24 732
50m: 29.83  100m: 1:02.25  150m: 1:35.58  200m: 2:09.52  250m: 2:43.57  300m: 3:17.93  350m: 3:52.78  400m: 4:27.24
32.42 33.33 33.94 34.05 34.36 34.85 34.46
4 Vladimir Sotnikov (S13) 2004 NPA NPA +0.75 4:32.29 679
50m: 31.29 100m: 1:05.45 150m: 1:40.70 200m: 2:15.40 250m: 2:49.86  300m: 3:23.85 350m: 3:58.22  400m: 4:32.29
34.16 35.25 34.70 34.46 33.99 34.37 34.07
5 Ugur Senel (S6) 2001 TUR Tirkiye + 0.70 5:46.09 645
50m: 36.79 100m: 1:18.89 150m: 2:02.61 200m: 2:47.04  250m: 3:31.97  300m: 4:17.32 350m: 5:01.82  400m: 5:46.09
42.10 43.72 44.43 44.93 45.35 44.50 44.27
6 Martin Delville (S6) 1999 FRA France + 0.65 5:48.41 625
50m: 37.40  100m: 1:19.76 ~ 150m: 2:03.83  200m: 2:48.96  250m: 3:34.47  300m: 4:20.06  350m: 5:05.30  400m: 5:48.41
42.36 44.07 45.13 45.51 45.59 45.24 43.11
7 Nolan Jalby (S9) 2005 FRA France +0.36 4:53.77 618
50m: 34.66  100m: 1:10.70  150m: 1:46.71  200m: 2:23.80  250m: 3:01.45  300m: 3:39.74  350m: 4:17.55  400m: 4:53.77
36.04 36.01 37.09 37.65 38.29 37.81 36.22
8 David Levecq (510) 1984 ESP Spain +0.63 5:37.33 118
50m: 25.07  100m: 1:11.44  150m: 1:57.29  200m: 2:41.80  250m: 3:26.45  300m: 4:10.01  350m: 4:54.38  400m: 5:37.33
46.37 45.85 44.51 44.65 43.56 44.37 42.95
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Event-No. 124
Women ‘s 400m Freestyle Final
Class S6-513
A-Finale
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
A-Final
1 Agathe Pauli (S9) 2003 FRA France 4:52.53 912
50m: 33.07 100m: 1:08.60  150m: 1:45.24  200m: 2:22.31  250m: 3:00.03  300m: 3:37.79  350m: 4:15.46  400m: 4:52.53
35.53 36.64 37.07 37.72 37.76 37.67 37.07
2 Nuria Marques Soto (S9) 1999 ESP Spain 4:55.56 889
50m: 33.94  100m: 1:11.23  150m: 1:48.75 ~ 200m: 2:26.26  250m: 3:03.82  300m: 3:41.56  350m: 4:19.06  400m: 4:55.56
37.29 37.52 37.51 37.56 37.74 37.50 36.50
3  Sabrina Duchesne (S7) 2001 CAN Canada 5:26.54 863
50m: 37.19  100m: 1:17.96  150m: 1:59.90  200m: 2:41.09  250m: 3:21.97  300m: 4:03.83  350m: 4:45.32  400m: 5:26.54
40.77 41.94 41.19 40.88 41.86 41.49 41.22
4 Nahia Zudaire Borrezo (S8) 2004 ESP Spain 5:11.58 842
50m: 35.56  100m: 1:13.59 150m: 1:52.42  200m: 2:31.62  250m: 3:11.33  300m: 3:51.22  350m: 4:31.66  400m: 5:11.58
38.03 38.83 39.20 39.71 39.89 40.44 39.92
5 Elodie Lorandi (510) 1989 FRA France +0.78 4:51.09 825
50m: 33.62  100m: 1:09.69 150m: 1:46.33  200m: 2:23.54  250m: 3:00.46  300m: 3:37.50  350m: 4:14.32  400m: 4:51.09
36.07 36.64 37.21 36.92 37.04 36.82 36.77
6 Claire Supiot (S9) 1968 FRA France +0.75 5:05.71 808
50m: 3549  100m: 1:12.70  150m: 1:50.71  200m: 2:29.07  250m: 3:08.26  300m: 3:47.26  350m: 4:26.81  400m: 5:05.71
37.21 38.01 38.36 39.19 39.00 39.55 38.90
7 Csenge Hotz (S10) 2008 HUN Hungary +0.85 4:58.14 762
50m: 34.03  100m: 1:10.87  150m: 1:48.27  200m: 2:26.18  250m: 3:04.57  300m: 3:42.74  350m: 4:20.66  400m: 4:58.14
36.84 37.40 37.91 38.39 38.17 37.92 37.48
8 Mariia Paviova (S8) 1998 NPA NPA 5:24.12 737
50m: 37.74  100m: 1:18.21  150m: 1:58.50 ~ 200m: 2:39.90  250m: 3:19.53  300m: 4:01.01  350m: 4:42.73  400m: 5:24.12
40.47 40.29 41.40 39.63 41.48 41.72 41.39
Youth Final
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
A-Final
1 Csenge Hotz (S10) 2008 HUN Hungary +0.85 4:58.14 762
50m: 34.03  100m: 1:10.87 150m: 1:48.27  200m: 2:26.18  250m: 3:04.57  300m: 3:42.74  350m: 4:20.66  400m: 4:58.14
36.84 37.40 37.91 38.39 38.17 37.92 37.48
Youth Final
2 Meghan Willis (S9) 2007 GBR Great Britain +0.77 5:16.73 710
50m: 34.12  100m: 1:12.67  150m: 1:52.71  200m: 2:33.66  250m: 3:14.60  300m: 3:56.27  350m: 4:37.71  400m: 5:16.73
38.55 40.04 40.95 40.94 41.67 41.44 39.02
3 Mariana Guerrero Martinez (S6) 2010 COL Colombia 6:34.05 399
50m: 38.39  100m: 1:24.08 150m: 2:13.36  200m: 3:04.63  250m: 3:55.35  300m: 4:47.89  350m: 5:42.01  400m: 6:34.05
45.69 49.28 51.27 50.72 52.54 54.12 52.04
4  Chams Rochdi (S8) 2009 FRA France 6:07.24 349
50m: 43.27  100m: 1:28.74  150m: 2:15.61  200m: 3:02.05  250m: 3:48.54  300m: 4:35.57  350m: 5:21.75  400m: 6:07.24
45.47 46.87 46.44 46.49 47.03 46.18 45.49
5 Lila Lacaze (510) 2006 ECU Ecuador 5:53.15 248
50m: 39.41  100m: 1:23.02  150m: 2:07.40  200m: 2:53.39  250m: 3:39.76  300m: 4:25.82  350m: 5:11.51  400m: 5:53.15
43.61 44.38 45.99 46.37 46.06 45.69 41.64
6 Nomuun Khurel (S6) 2006 MGL Mongolia 7:11.49 156
50m: 46.83  100m: 1:39.99  150m: 2:35.82  200m: 3:31.60  250m: 4:27.96  300m: 5:23.88  350m: 6:18.07  400m: 7:11.49
53.16 55.83 55.78 56.36 55.92 54.19 53.42
B-Finale
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time
B-Final
1 Lily Rice (S8) 2004 GBR Great Britain 5:19.04 781
50m: 36.55  100m: 1:15.66  150m: 1:55.96  200m: 2:36.55  250m: 3:17.33  300m: 3:58.19  350m: 4:38.97  400m: 5:19.04
39.11 40.30 40.59 40.78 40.86 40.78 40.07
2 Emma Feliu Martin (S13) 2003 ESP Spain +0.63 4:50.30 767
50m: 33.29  100m: 1:11.17 150m: 1:47.82  200m: 2:25.03  250m: 3:01.99  300m: 3:39.10  350m: 4:15.40  400m: 4:50.30
37.88 36.65 37.21 36.96 37.11 36.30 34.90
3 Vianney Marlen Trejo Delgadillo (S6) 1994 MEX Mexico 6:02.95 659
50m: 41.96  100m: 1:27.06 150m: 2:13.67  200m: 3:00.16  250m: 3:46.59  300m: 4:32.99  350m: 5:18.69  400m: 6:02.95
45.10 46.61 46.49 46.43 46.40 45.70 44.26
4  Ayaallah Tewfick (S6) 2000 EGY Egypt 6:07.13 624
50m: 40.61  100m: 1:26.48  150m: 2:13.38  200m: 3:00.34  250m: 3:47.77  300m: 4:35.16  350m: 5:21.67  400m: 6:07.13
45.87 46.90 46.96 47.43 47.39 46.51 45.46
5 Maria Paula Barrera Zapata (510) 2001 COL Colombia +0.80 5:16.54 582
50m: 36.26  100m: 1:15.72  150m: 1:56.01  200m: 2:36.51  250m: 3:17.48  300m: 3:58.27  350m: 4:37.88  400m: 5:16.54
39.46 40.29 40.50 40.97 40.79 39.61 38.66
6 Natalya Zvyagintseva (S6) 1976 KAZ Kazakhstan 6:26.24 462
50m: 43.45  100m: 1:31.40  150m: 2:20.32  200m: 3:09.89  250m: 3:59.31  300m: 4:49.00  350m: 5:37.88  400m: 6:26.24
47.95 48.92 49.57 49.42 49.69 48.88 48.36
7 Nil Sahin (S7) 2002 TUR Tirkiye 7:02.66 135
50m: 45.17  100m: 1:36.42  150m: 2:30.63  200m: 3:26.40  250m: 4:21.17  300m: 5:15.22  350m: 6:10.76  400m: 7:02.66
51.25 54.21 55.77 54.77 54.05 55.54 51.90
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